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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  197 Ramon Romero             11 Arcadia                   17:14.5  5:33 
      2    2  307 Bailey Nelson            12 Viroqua                   17:57.3  5:47 
      3    3  251 Nick Haas                11 Holmen                    18:06.7  5:50 
      4    4  258 Andrew Martinson         10 Holmen                    18:11.1  5:52 
      5    5  249 Owen Gilbertson          12 Holmen                    18:16.7  5:53 
      6    6  260 Rylee Rensberry          10 Holmen                    18:37.7  6:00 
      7    7  299 Ryan Arch                12 Viroqua                   18:45.7  6:03 
      8    8  195 Marshall Nelson          10 Arcadia                   18:47.1  6:03 
      9    9  222 Zach O'Hair              12 Hillsboro                 18:53.5  6:05 
     10   10  194 Kyle Motzsko             11 Arcadia                   18:56.5  6:06 
     11   11  263 Kade Steinbrecher        11 Holmen                    19:01.5  6:08 
     12   12  311 Evan Veres               12 Viroqua                   19:12.2  6:11 
     13   13  245 London Adams             10 Holmen                    19:23.9  6:15 
     14   14  250 Dustin Goins             09 Holmen                    19:25.1  6:15 
     15   15  304 Elliot Leum              12 Viroqua                   19:30.2  6:17 
     16   16  306 Jansen McClelland        12 Viroqua                   19:40.6  6:20 
     17       266 Evan Troyanek            09 Holmen                    19:52.5  6:24 
     18   17  300 Ray Firebaugh            12 Viroqua                   19:56.9  6:26 
     19   18  302 Trevor Howe              10 Viroqua                   19:58.2  6:26 
     20       248 Bennett Clark            09 Holmen                    19:59.6  6:27 
     21       305 Cameron Mastin           12 Viroqua                   20:03.6  6:28 
     22   19  221 Nick Kurtz               11 Hillsboro                 20:05.0  6:28 
     23       255 Max Koss                 12 Holmen                    20:05.3  6:28 
     24   20  199 Roberto Torres           10 Arcadia                   20:17.6  6:32 
     25       246 Anthony Behringer        09 Holmen                    20:22.2  6:34 
     26   21 7009 Kayden Lisowski             Arcadia                   20:24.5  6:35 
     27   22  217 Jason Griffiths          11 Hillsboro                 20:25.1  6:35 
     28   23  215 Dawson Cordner           10 Hillsboro                 20:27.0  6:35 
     29       301 Joshua Frye              09 Viroqua                   20:44.8  6:41 
     30       253 Jon Herbers              10 Holmen                    21:10.9  6:50 
     31   24  216 Brenden Griffin          09 Hillsboro                 21:11.1  6:50 
     32   25  218 Cameron Haas             12 Hillsboro                 21:17.2  6:52 
     33       247 Thomas Carlson           12 Holmen                    21:22.0  6:53 
     34       257 Lucas Lazarescu          09 Holmen                    21:31.3  6:56 
     35       308 Jackson Roels            11 Viroqua                   21:41.4  6:59 
     36       268 Zeke Wettstein           09 Holmen                    21:51.3  7:03 
     37   26 7008 James Ziegewied             Arcadia                   21:54.3  7:04 
     38       261 Ty Schwabenbauber        10 Holmen                    22:31.6  7:16 
     39       303 Ethan Leis               09 Viroqua                   22:33.9  7:16 
     40   27  275 Tyler Johnson            11 Royall                    22:39.9  7:18 
     41   28  277 Caleb Kovack             09 Royall                    22:43.2  7:19 
     42   29  279 Harley Leverenz          09 Royall                    22:45.1  7:20 
     43       265 Forest Thoreson          10 Holmen                    22:57.8  7:24 
     44   30  193 Raul Ferrando            10 Arcadia                   23:02.8  7:26 
     45   31  220 Gunner Hynek             09 Hillsboro                 23:04.1  7:26 
     46       262 Casey Sims               09 Holmen                    23:13.8  7:29 
     47       254 Bryce King               09 Holmen                    23:28.0  7:34 
     48       196 Randy Pronschinske       10 Arcadia                   23:59.5  7:44 
     49       219 Dylan Hill               11 Hillsboro                 24:00.9  7:44 
     50       223 Jared Onsager            09 Hillsboro                 24:06.6  7:46 
     51   32  281 Josh Preston             11 Royall                    24:35.8  7:56 
     52       310 Sam Urch                 10 Viroqua                   24:40.8  7:57 
     53       200 Nick Weltzien            10 Arcadia                   25:04.0  8:05 
     54      7007 Noah Rumpel                 Arcadia                   25:06.9  8:06 
     55       259 Cole Murphy              11 Holmen                    25:15.8  8:08 
     56   33  276 Gunnar Juresh            12 Royall                    25:19.3  8:10 
     57       269 Harley Yeske             09 Holmen                    25:22.8  8:11 
     58      0000                                                       25:34.5  8:14 
     59       267 Tanner Underburg         12 Holmen                    25:57.7  8:22 
     60       256 Austin Layland           09 Holmen                    26:32.8  8:33 
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
     61       198 Ben Suchla               10 Arcadia                   27:31.3  8:52 
     62   34  282 Nick Strait              12 Royall                    28:13.5  9:06 
     63       298 Jonah Abt                09 Viroqua                   28:20.2  9:08 
     64   35  278 Asher Lamb               11 Royall                    28:53.9  9:19 
     65      7006 Sam Olson                   Arcadia                   32:11.3 10:22 
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                                  **** Boys' Team Score ****
  
  1.    29  Holmen                                (18:26.8  92:13.7 0:54.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Nick Haas                 11 18:06.7
  2      4  Andrew Martinson          10 18:11.1
  3      5  Owen Gilbertson           12 18:16.7
  4      6  Rylee Rensberry           10 18:37.7
  5     11  Kade Steinbrecher         11 19:01.5
  6   ( 13) London Adams              10 19:23.9
  7   ( 14) Dustin Goins              09 19:25.1
  
  2.    52  Viroqua                               (19:01.2  95:06.0 1:43.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Bailey Nelson             12 17:57.3
  2      7  Ryan Arch                 12 18:45.7
  3     12  Evan Veres                12 19:12.2
  4     15  Elliot Leum               12 19:30.2
  5     16  Jansen McClelland         12 19:40.6
  6   ( 17) Ray Firebaugh             12 19:56.9
  7   ( 18) Trevor Howe               10 19:58.2
  
  3.    60  Arcadia                               (19:08.1  95:40.2 3:10.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Ramon Romero              11 17:14.5
  2      8  Marshall Nelson           10 18:47.1
  3     10  Kyle Motzsko              11 18:56.5
  4     20  Roberto Torres            10 20:17.6
  5     21  Kayden Lisowski              20:24.5
  6   ( 26) James Ziegewied              21:54.3
  7   ( 30) Raul Ferrando             10 23:02.8
  
  4.    97  Hillsboro                             (20:12.4  101:01.7 2:17.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Zach O'Hair               12 18:53.5
  2     19  Nick Kurtz                11 20:05.0
  3     22  Jason Griffiths           11 20:25.1
  4     23  Dawson Cordner            10 20:27.0
  5     24  Brenden Griffin           09 21:11.1
  6   ( 25) Cameron Haas              12 21:17.2
  7   ( 31) Gunner Hynek              09 23:04.1
  
  5.   149  Royall                                (23:36.7  118:03.3 2:39.4)
====================================================
  1     27  Tyler Johnson             11 22:39.9
  2     28  Caleb Kovack              09 22:43.2
  3     29  Harley Leverenz           09 22:45.1
  4     32  Josh Preston              11 24:35.8
  5     33  Gunnar Juresh             12 25:19.3
  6   ( 34) Nick Strait               12 28:13.5
  7   ( 35) Asher Lamb                11 28:53.9


